

IV	Annex IV, title page	Replace "FOR" with "TO"
V-C-6	Description, 3rd line	After "provinces" add "and territories"
V-C-6	Description, 5th line	After "Yukon" add "Territory"
V-U-4	Description (b), 7th line	Replace "set" with "sell"
V-U-5	Level of Government	After "Industry Classification:" insert "Level of Government: Federal"
VI-M-1	Level of Government	After "Industry Classification:" insert "Level of Government: Federal"
VI-M-3	Level of Government	After "Industry Classification:" insert "Level of Government: Federal and State"
VI-U-2	Measures, 6th line	Replace "_____ Fla. L. Weekly_____, 1922 Fla. LEXIS 1398 (Case No. 79,288, decided on July 23, 1992)" with "605 So. 2d 252 (1992)"
VII-C-1	Type of Reservations	Replace "Article 1404 (Cross-Border Trade)" with "Cross-Border Trade (Article 1404)"
VII-C-2	Section B(2)(b)(i) and (c)(i), last line	Replace ", and" with ", or"
VII-M-1	Sub-Sector, 2nd line	Replace "Crédito" with "Banca Múltiple"
VII-M-9	Sub-Sector, 1st line	Replace "Crédito" with "Banca Múltiple"

